

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 11266/2015

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 06-03-2014 in SCA No. 2882/2013 passed by the High Court Of Gujarat At Ahmedabad)

ASHA H DAVE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT THROUGH ITS REGISTRAR GENERAL Respondent(s)

Date : 14-07-2017 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Rishi Malhotra, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Aniruddha P. Mayee, AOR
Mr. A. Selvin Raja, Adv.
Mr. A.M. Oza, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List along with special leave petition arising out of
SLP(C)....CC No(s). 8271/2017.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)
AR-cum-PS

(RAJINDER KAUR)
Court Master