

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(s) (Civil) No(s). 682/2017

ASHA HARISHCHANDRA DAVE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date : 21-08-2017 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Kedar Nath Tripathy, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

In terms of the prayer made in the letter circulated,
the matter is adjourned for two weeks.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)
AR-cum-PS

(SUMAN JAIN)
Court Master